
388 07 181 INDIANA AVE., MAPLEWOOD 

Boerd oF Reoltors oF the Oronges end Moplewood Photo by George B: Bi~os. inc. 



33223 1 81 INDIANA STREET , MAILFW OC D 

of Reeltors of the Orenges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



31692 181 IND I ANA STREET, MA PL EWOO D 

loerd of R.ltors of the Oranges and Meplewoocl Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



INDIANA STREET, 

Bollrd oF Reoltors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



26 3 95 181 IN DIANA S TREET MAPLEWOOD 

Board of Re~~ltors of the Oronoes and Maolewood Photo bv Georoe B. B1oos, Inc. 
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38807 181 Indiana St., Mplwd. . $65' 000. lF 

• • 
38807 181 Indiana St., Hplwd. $65,000. lF 
Bet: Hilton & Franklin 
Lot: 25xl00xl00x25 Lot 427 Blk 29-3 Plt 16 /amps 
Col,fr,~ alum.sided,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,190 
lst-4-lr,dr,kit,den/fam.rm. 
2nd~3-3 brs,l bath w/s.o.t. 
Bsmt-full,laund,out.ent,young furnace & h.w.heater 
ST:Gas 
No garage,paved drive 
L-10.0 B-26.2 '83 Rate 3.62 Taxes $1480.58 Poss: 
June 1984 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Award winning starter 
home. Beautiful new eat-in kit w/self cleaning oven, 
instant hw, etc. Ideal location for school & 
convenient to all transportation. Exclude rug in 
lr. Tuscan GS, Maple~·mod Middle, Columbia HS, St. 
Joseph's Paro. Bus 25, 70, 107. Haplewood RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

NOT FOR RENT. 
LR:GLS 762-7214 10016004/70031004 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Antonio c; & Deborah A. Hickel,prem,763-6071. 

·· · Conv. 181 Indi-ana St., Mplwd. 7-1-·o 3 brs. $65~boc. · ·· 



#8583--2/22/84 

6/8/84 

Under contract. 

Selling price $61,000 



e · 

33223 181 Indi ana St., Mplwd . $55,900 1F 

33223 181 Indiana St., Mplwd. $55,900 1F 
Bet: Hilton & Franklin Sts. 
Lot: 25x100x100x25 Lot 427 Blk 29-3 Plt 16 
Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps. 
lst-4-lr,dr,eat-in kit,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Bsmt-laund,o.~t .ent. 
ST:Gas 
No garage,paved drive 
L-10.0 B-26.2 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $1252.52 Poss: 30 
days. Key w/L.R. & Fiacre. New mod. eat~in kit. 
w/self-cleaning oven,cera~c tile floor in den. New 
furnace & HW heater. Home in move-in condition. 
Ideal location for parochial school & convenient 
to all transportation. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr.,Columbia 
HS,St.Joseph Paro. Bus 25,70,107. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

·LR:S&C 762-7774 3002002/9002002 (CB 3 - $45) 
·. Owner: (Sole) l>targaret P. Melillo ,Prem., 761-6549 

ALL NEGO THRU L.B. 

Conv. 181 Indiit,na 'St., Mplwd. 7-1-0 3 brs. $55,900. 



#8290--3/22/82 Under contract. 

#8335--7/8/82 Sale camp. Selling price $52,000 Conv. 



St., Mplwd. 
··· ..... , 

31692 181 Indiana St. , Mplwd . $56,000 
Nea r Springfield Ave . 
Lot: 25x100 Lot 42 7 Blk 29-3 Pl t 16 
Col, fr , comp.rf,all ss / s crs , 220 VS . 
l s t-4-lr,dr, k it,den/fam.rm.,patio . 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Bsmt-laund , out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
No garage,paved drive 

1F 

L-10.0 B-26 . 2 '81 Rate $3 . 46 Taxes $1252.52 Poss: 
Immed. Key w/L.R. & Tobin. Home in super condition. 
Beautiful ceramic tile flooring in den, brand new 
mod. eat-in kit w/self- cleaning oven. New furnace 
& HW heater. Tuscan GS,Mplwd. Jr. ,Columbia HS, 
St.Joseph Paro. Bus 70,107,25. Mplwd. RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:SING 467-1555 70030001/20028002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owner:(Sole) Margaret P. Melillo,Prem.,761-6549 
ALL NEGO THRU L.B. 

Conv. 181 Indiana St .• Mplwd. 7-1-0 3 brs. $56.000. 

• 
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30206 181 Indiana St ., Mrlwd. 

30206 181 Indiana St., Mplwd. 
Be t: Springfi eld Ave & Fr anklin 
Lot: 25x 100 Lo t 427 Blk 29- 3 Plt 16 
Col,fr,cornp .rf,all ss/sc r s,220 VS . 
lst-4-lr,dr,kit,den/fam. r m., patio 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s . o .t. 
Bsmt-laund,out. en t. 
ST:Gas 
No garage,paved drive 

1F 

1F 

L-3.8 B-10.8 '80 Ra t e $8 . 52 Taxes $1243 . 90 Foss: 30 
days . Te rmit e Policy w/ Humphr ey . Updated home in 
good cond. Italian ceramic til e flr. in den. New mod. 
eat-in kit.w/self-cleaning oven,instant hot water,re­
cessed lighting,blt-in bar w/s t oo ls,new furnace & H/W 
heater,A/C,w/w ca r pe t,D /W & W/D . Tuscan GS,Mplwd . Jr., 
St.Joseph Faro . Bus 70,107,25. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subj ec t 
to errors & omissions . 

LR:RAPP 763-1 300 300800 1/900800 1 (CB 3 - FF) 
Owner: Margaret P. ~1e lillo,Prem ., 76 1-6549 
ALL NEGO THRU L. R. MA~ · 1 

' ( ~!: 'cY>'( l olA&, PJ.J 
1-~ c. i Lt.e i\A- '\ t,./A tJ. E' ') b'>-- o 'l l \ . '· \ 

Conv. 181 Indiana St. ,Hplwd. 7-1-0 3 brs . $.(jf,foo. 



#81 36--3/12/81 NO key . Make appts w/ owner . 
#8147--4/8/81 Price reduced to $59,000 
#8150--~ 4/15/ 81 Correct to $59,900 

#8188--7/ 13/81 RHili~ WITHDRAWN. 

• 



-- -·-4- .. ------ --- - --------26395 . ·1 81 Indiana . St. , Mplwd $59,900. lF 

• 

26395 181 Indiana St., Mplwd $59,900. lF 
Bet: Springfield Ave & Franklin 
Lot 25xl00xl00x2 5 Lot 427 Blk 29- 3 Plt 16 /VS 
Col,fr , ~ alum.sid.(upper)~comp rf,all ss/scrs , 220 
lst-4- sh, lr,dr,kit,den,patio 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
Attic 
Bsmt-laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
No garage, paved drive 
L-3. 8 B-10.8 '79 Rate 8.25 Taxes $1204.50 Pass: 
Mid Jan. '80. Key w/L .R.who must accompany. Termite 
policy w/Humphrey Ext.Co.,Mplwd. Charming cozy up­
dated home in excellent condition . Italian cerami c 
til e f lr in den . New mod. ea t- in kit .w/self- clng 
oven, ins tant hot water fa ucet, recessed lighting 
in ceiling, blt-in s t ge bar w/stools . New furna ce, 
new h/w hea ter . Incl: blt- in a / c , w/w carpet,d/w. 
Nego: washer,dryer ,ref rig. Close to schools,buses, 
shopping ,train. Tuscan GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, 
St.Joseph's Paro ., bus 70,107,25 , Mplwd RR Sta. 
Subject to errors & omissions. 
LR:CJK 76 3-0600 10005009/ 10011000 (6- 60- 40-o.a.a) 
Owner:(Sole )Marga ret P. Melillo, Prem .,761- 6549 

Conv.l81 I nd ia na St . ,Mplwd 7- 1-0 3 brs. $59,900 . 

• 



#7926--10/22/79 WITHDRAWN. 




